
1
2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

10

Screen

Screen

Red

Blue

Blue

Green

Yellow

 R
el

ay
1.

5m
 x

 4
 C

or
e

 In
je

ct
or

s
1.

8m
 x

 2
 C

or
e

10
 W

ay
 F

em
al

e 
P

lu
g

R
ea

r 
V

ie
w

P
/N

 C
P

-0
11

10
01

0
P

in
s 

C
P

-0
11

00
10

1

B
la

ck
0.

3m
 x

 0
.5

m
m

2

F
ile

 N
am

e:
 E

18
 2

In
j H

ar
ne

ss
 N

o2

E
M

U
 2

In
j H

ar
ne

ss
 N

o2
P

/N
 E

18
 V

er
 1

.0
La

st
 C

ha
ng

ed
:  

23
/0

1/
20

08

S
cr

ee
ne

d 
ca

bl
es

 a
re

 0
.5

m
m

2

R
ed

0.
5m

 x
 0

.5
m

m
2


